
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-316BPU Name: General Services Agreement F001622 Award -
Janitorial Services

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/8/2018 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:2/15/2018

Title: MOTION - GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT F001622 AWARD - FOR WATER DEPARTMENT
JANITORIAL SERVICES WITH JAMES FURULI INVESTMENT CO. INC., DBA ENVIRONMENTAL
DYNAMICS

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance and Water Departments that the Board of
Public Utilities, by motion, approve a three-year General Services Agreement, F001622, for janitorial
services with two one-year extension options for Water Department facilities with James Furuli
Investment Co. Inc., DBA Environmental Dynamics, Petaluma, CA, in the amount of $332,192.08, with
a $10,000 contingency for miscellaneous services, for a total not to exceed amount of $342,192.08.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Public Utilities2/15/2018 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

